rmc.com.au   |   1800 810 803   |   sales@rmc.com.au
Backflow Prevention
Double
Detector Check
The Double Detector Check Valve Assembly
backflow preventer protects against
backflow, by either back-pressure or back-
siphonage, from a cross-connection between

Bypass
•	 Copper bends and flared fittings for rotatable position of bypass
•	 Serviceable in-line
•	 Supplied with spacer or water meter, as per water authority
requirements
Description
The device features two mechanically independent, spring loaded,
centre stem guided check valves. It can be installed in vertical or
horizontal orientation.
DCDA100-WM
Scope of Use / Specification Sheet
Product Code
Model Size Product Code
Double Check Detector
Assembly
80mm DCDA80
100mm DCDA100
150mm DCDA150
200mm DCDA200
Double Check Detector
Assembly with Water
Meter
80mm DCDA80-WM
100mm DCDA100-WM
150mm DCDA150-WM
200mm DCDA200-WM
Double Check Detector
Assembly with Water
Meter  & G.O. Butterfly
Valves
80mm DCDA80FS-WM
100mm DCDA100FS-WM
150mm DCDA150FS-WM
200mm DCDA200FS-WM
Installation
Installation is subject to the requirements of the applicable
regulatory authority, the National Construction Code Volume Three
– Plumbing Code of Australia, associated reference standards as